24/01/2026, 14:07

Order Summary

Order placed 26 July 2023 Order number 250-4639046-7425451

Dispatch to Payment method
Daniel Cortezi Zip

89, Ernest Street

CROWS NEST, NSW 2065

Australia

Order Details

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Delivery:

Total Before GST:
GST:

Total:

Promotion(s) Applied:

Grand Total:

[New Model] Silicon Power UD85 2TB NVMe PCle 4.0 M.2 SSD, Up to 3600MB/s, 3D
NAND M.2 2280 PCle Gen4x4 Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC

Computer

Sold by: Silicon Power AU

Product support window closed on 25 July 2025
$146.99

Help

Conditions of Use & Sale Privacy Notice Cookies and Internet advertising
© 1996-2026, Amazon.com Inc or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com.au/gp/css/summary/print.ntml?orderlD=250-4639046-7425451&ref=ppx_yo2ov_dt_b_invoice

$146.99
$9.99
$156.98
$0.00
$156.98
-$9.99
$146.99

171



