

Order Summary

Order placed 26 July 2023 Order number 250-4639046-7425451

Dispatch to	Payment method	Order Summary	
Daniel Cortezi 89, Ernest Street CROWS NEST, NSW 2065 Australia	Zip	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$146.99
		Delivery:	\$9.99
		Total Before GST:	\$156.98
		GST:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$156.98
		Promotion(s) Applied:	-\$9.99
		Grand Total:	\$146.99



[\[New Model\] Silicon Power UD85 2TB NVMe PCIe 4.0 M.2 SSD, Up to 3600MB/s, 3D NAND M.2 2280 PCIe Gen4x4 Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC Computer](#)
Sold by: [Silicon Power AU](#)
Product support window closed on 25 July 2025
\$146.99

[Back to top](#)

[Help](#)

[Conditions of Use & Sale](#) [Privacy Notice](#) [Cookies and Internet advertising](#)
© 1996-2026, Amazon.com Inc or its affiliates